
• -. 	 ct.uz • . 	I 	 jj • . 

Feedback (The 
curriculum and non- Feedback (Students 

Feedback (The Feedback (The Feedback (The Feedback (The Feedback (The Feedback [Students Feedback [Students Feedback [Students Feedback [Students curricular initiatives have the ability to 
Additional 

technical knowledge curriculum and students are able to students maintain communication skills have the required volunteer to get Into contribute align themselves with taken up by CAET learn industrial 
Designation Year 

of the students is syllabus provide work as part of the cordial relations with of the students are managerial! new initiatives taken substantially to the the demanding needs have helped the practices fast end 
d 

 
Comments 
Suggestions 

good] sufficient knowledge) team) peers and seniors] good) leadership qualities] up by the industry] growth of the industry] of the industry) students attain the mould themselves into 
required competency the stream] 

Officer-HR 2022-23 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 
1 	.0 

Project Head 2022-23 3 3 4 5 3 3 2 4 4 4 4 

Ac. Year 2022-23 Employers Feedbacks 

• •• • U. •U 

— 

Name of the 	
Name Timestamp 	Email Address 	

Organi 	 I zation  

12/15/2023 9:1 I:451lelitvkoli©gmatl.corn LoOt Koli 1PvtLtd 

	

12/1612023
isuri~~imbachiya8866@lpepizofoods@gmail.c I 	Sunhlkumt 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

0 
Feedback (The technical 

knowledge of the students is 
good] 

Feedback (The curriculum and Feedback (The students are able Feedback (The students maintain Feedback (The communication Feedback [Students have the Feedback [Students volunteer to Feedback (Students contribute 	Feedback (Students align 	Feedback (The curriculum and Feedback [Students have the 
syllabus provide sufficient 	to work as part of the team] 	cordial relations with peers and skills of the students are good] required managerial (leadership get into new initiatives taken up substantially to the growth of the themselves with the demanding non-cumcular initiatives taken up ability to learn industrial practices 

knowledge] 	 seniors] 	 qualities] 	 by the industry] 	 industry] 	 needs or the industry] 	by CAET have helped the 	lass and mould themselves into 

	

students attain the required 	 the stream] 
competency level( 

. Seriesi . Series2 

Principl & Dean 
College of Agricultural Engineering & Technology 
Anand Agricultural University, Godhr 


